
THAILAND | VIETNAM | CHINA | JAPAN | HONG KONG | INDONESIA | SINGAPORE | CAMBODIA | MALAYSIA | MYANMAR | LAOS

D E S T I N A T I O N  A S I A  M & I  C O N T A C T S

*We have temporarily suspended opera�ons in this country. However, you can s�ll contact our team via the email link.

THAILAND
Siwaporn Wangsatang | Director of MICE

siwaporn@des�na�on-asia.com
  

Patravadee Sirapanthakam |  Senior MICE Manager
patravadee.sirapanthakarn@des�na�on-asia.com

INDONESIA
Yasa Sediya | Managing Director

yasa@des�na�on-asia.com

Harry Witjaksono | MICE Opera�on Manager
harry@des�na�on-asia.com

HONG KONG
Michael Mou | General Manager

michael.mou@des�na�on-asia.com

Phyllis Lau | Senior Project Manager MICE
phyllis@des�na�on-asia.com

JAPAN
Minako Unno | Head of MICE

minako.unno@des�na�on-asia.com

VIETNAM
Toan Tran | Incen�ve & Conference Manager
toan@des�na�on-asia.com  
  
Hong Ngoc | MICE Execu�ve
hongngoc@des�na�on-asia.com

MALAYSIA
Sadie Yeoh | General Manager
sadie@des�na�on-asia.com

Magdalyn Quek | Senior Mee�ngs & Incen�ves Manager
magdalyn@des�na�on-asia.com

SINGAPORE
Xavier Chua | Director of Mee�ngs & Events Opera�ons
xavierchua@des�na�on-asia.com

Daniel Tay | Director of Corporate Mee�ngs & Events
danieltay@des�na�on-asia.com

CAMBODIA
Richard Casswell | General Manager
richard.casswell@des�na�on-asia.com

LAOS
Somsak Paseuthsai | Country Manager

sak@des�na�on-asia.com

*CHINA
ChinaEvents@des�na�on-asia.com

*MYANMAR
MyanmarEvents@des�na�on-asia.com

DESTINATION ASIA GROUP
Ka�e Buxton | Global Director of Sales

ka�e@des�na�on-asia.com



THAILAND | VIETNAM | CHINA | JAPAN | HONG KONG | INDONESIA | SINGAPORE | CAMBODIA | MALAYSIA | MYANMAR | LAOS

I N T E R N A T I O N A L  S A L E S  O F F I C E  C O N T A C T  S H E E T  F O R
M E E T I N G S ,  I N C E N T I V E S ,  C O N F E R E N C E S  &  E V E N T S

GLOBAL SALES OFFICE
Katie Buxton

Global Director of Sales
Mobile : (44) 79 8433 4324
katie@destination-asia.com

UNITED STATES & CANADA
Michelle Rust

Tel : (1) 646 373 3245
michelle@destination-asia.com

GERMANY, AUSTRIA 
Rene van der Veen

Tel : (49) 172 2545 728
rene@dmc-collection.com

NORWAY, SWEDEN, FINLAND 
& DENMARK

Paul Sikic
Tel : (46) 700 22 8076

paul@unitedspiritnordic.com

UNITED KINGDOM & IRELAND
Mercedes Conde-Nieto
Tel : (44) 78 6981 8421

mercedes@dm-connections.com

SOUTH AFRICA
Liz Berry

Mobile : (27) 82 853 1161
eberry@iafrica.com

AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND
Rebecca Easterman

Mobile : (61) 449 753 976 
rebecca@pillowmint.com.au

BENELUX
Ria Mooijaart & Partners

Tel : (32) 476 800 811
info@riamooijaart.com

SOUTH AMERICA
Sidney Alonso

Tel : (55) 113 569 0857
salonso@agbrands.com.br




